



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		827889A	2 STEERING KIT-REMOTE	1		
2		71565	TUBE -CABLE GUIDE	1		
3	11	37984	NUT-SPECIAL	2		
4	14	42100	TAB WASHER	2		
5		827890	BRACKET-CABLE TUBE	2		
6		F676541	2 LOCK-TILT	1		
7		F676881	LINK-STEERING	1		
8	12	37828	WASHER	4		
9	11	34863	NUT (.375-24)	2		
10	10	850185	BOLT (.375-16 X 7.375)	1		
11	11	F7026	NUT (.375-16)	1		
12	54	816311	CABLE TIE (8.00 IN.)	1		
13	10	90072	SCREW (.375-24 X 1.750)	1		
14	23	F522359	SPACER-STEERING LINK	1		
15	23	F84215	SPACER	1		
16		830771A	5 CONVERSION KIT-REMOTE CON	1	(MERCURY) (DESIGN I)	9
16		830771A	6 CONVERSION KIT-REMOTE CON	1	(MARINER) (DESIGN I)	9
17	18	27769	PIN-COTTER	2		
18	12	35462	WASHER-THROTTLE CONTROL	4		
19	16	828819	STUD-THROTTLE CONTROL	2		
20	13	F8058	LOCKWASHER (#10 INTERNAL)	2		
21		819148	1 LEVER-THROTTLE	1		
22	11	29488	NUT (#10-32)	1		
23	25	93527	GROMMET-CONTROL CABLE	1		
24	10	830772	SCREW (SPECIAL)	2		
25		830058A	4 CABLE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY-RE	1	(MERCURY)	9
25		830058A	5 CABLE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY-RE	1	(MARINER)	9
26	38	819281	2 DECAL-FRONT PLATE	1		
27	10	852453	SCREW (#10-24 X .562)	4		
28	11	F7009	NUT (#10-24)	4		
29	13	72521	LOCKWASHER (.312 INTERNAL)	2		
30	10	38837	SCREW (.312-18 X 1.125)	2		
31		830006T	2 ARM-REMOTE STEERING	1	(MERCURY)	
31		830006T	3 ARM-REMOTE STEERING	1	(MARINER)	
32	19	48323	PLUG-GEAR SHIFT HANDLE HC	1		